
 Updated Cantor Schedule 
 June 22 - Sept. 1, 2024 

 Sat.  June 22  12th Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Brinley Lichter 
 Sun.  June 23  10:00  Christie Sander 

 Sat.  June 29  13th Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Trilogy 
 Sun.  June 30  10:00  Becky & Jim S. (LouAnn) 

 Sat.  July 6  14th Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Jerry S. & Rick C. 
 Sun.  July 7  10:00  Leroy Schmidtberger 

 Sat.  July 13  15th Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Holly Lang (Bernie) 
 Sun.  July 14  10:00  John Braun (Kay) 

 Sat.  July 20  16th Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Sheila Stone (LouAnn) 
 Sun.  July 21  10:00  Christie Sander (her brother) 

 Sat.  July 27  17th Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Meagan Wellbrock (Pam) 
 Sun.  July 28  10:00  Becky & Jim (LouAnn) 

 Sat.  Aug. 3  18th Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Pam Scheck 
 Sun.  Aug. 4  10:00  John Braun 

 Sat.  Aug. 10  19th Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Jerry S. & Rick C 
 Sun.  Aug. 11  10:00  Leroy Schmidtberger 

 Thurs.  Aug.  15  The Assumption  TBA  Brinley Lichter 

 Sat.  Aug. 17  20th Sun. ordinary Time  5:00  Christine L & Jackie E. 
 Sun.  Aug. 18  10:00  Sheila Stone 

 Sat.  Aug. 24  21st Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Meagan Wellbrock 
 Sun.  Aug. 25  10:00  John Braun 

 Sat.  Aug. 31  22nd Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Christie Sander 
 Sun.  Sept. 1  10:00  Leroy Schmidtberger 


